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Iron Bow CEIAESA Key Contacts

Account Team CX Team

Mike Lydo
Sr. Manager, Software & 

Services Adoption
Mike.lydo@ironbow.com

Jake Miller
Customer Success Manager
Jake.miller@ironbow.com

Michael Hart
Cisco Collaboration Software 

Engineer
Michael.hart@ironbow.com

Darien Dommel
VA Account Manager

Darien.Dommel@irobow.com

Ed Casey
Consulting Solutions Engineer
Edward.casey@ironbow.com

Lisa Genovese
Inside Account Manager

Lisa.Genovese@ironbow.com

Rob Rolsky
Vice President of Professional 

Services
Rob.rolsky@ironbow.com

For all portal or document related 
questions please CC

VAsmartnetEA@ironbow.com

Kathy Langreich
Program Manager

Kathy.langreich@ironbow.com
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